f@ PASEDO®

Niet 65410

Material:
Einheit:
Verpackung:
Gewicht:
Gewinde:

Lange:

Beschreibung:

Symbol
65410
65410-9005
65410-7016
65410-8014
65410-9016

Verzinktstahl
100 Stuck

500 St.

0,16 kg/100 Stuck
@4 mm

28 mm

Zur Montage von Aluminiumprofilen.

Farbe
Silber
Schwarz
Anthrazit
Braun
Weil3

-7 --

L +48326715513 = biuro@pasedo.pl @ www.pasedo.pl

@ ul. Obroncéw Poczty Gdanskiej 95, 42-400 Zawiercie © Pon-Pt: 9:00 -17:00




