

**Niet 65410**

<b>Material:</b>	Verzinktstahl
<b>Einheit:</b>	100 Stück
<b>Verpackung:</b>	500 St.
<b>Gewicht:</b>	0,16 kg/100 Stück
<b>Gewinde:</b>	Ø 4 mm
<b>Länge:</b>	28 mm
<b>Beschreibung:</b>	Zur Montage von Aluminiumprofilen.

<b>Symbol</b>	<b>Farbe</b>
65410	Silber
65410-9005	Schwarz
65410-7016	Anthrazit
65410-8014	Braun
65410-9016	Weiβ

